N/A
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A TO220-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
33KCE3 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number TLV2217-
33KCE3.The price and lead time for TLV2217-33KCE3 depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 12V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: TO-220-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-220-3
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TLV2217-33KCE3 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TLV2217-33KTPR
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A 2PWRFLEX
N/A
RFQ
TLV2217-33KCS
in stock
N/A
RFQ
TLV2217-25PWRG4
TI
RFQ
TLV2217-25PWG4
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TLV2217-33KTPRG3
TI
RFQ
TLV2217-33
TI/
RFQ
TLV2217-25PWR
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A 20TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TLV2217-33KCSE3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A TO220-3
N/A
RFQ
TLV2217-33KTP
in stock
TI
RFQ
TLV2217-33KC
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A TO220-3
N/A
RFQ
ASTMHTFL-120.000MHZ-ZJ-E-
T3
OSC MEMS 120MHZ H/LVCMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
SIT8209AC-8F-28E-
156.257812T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 10PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
ATS-11A-69-C3-R0
HEATSINK 45X45X20MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-15A-109-C3-R1
HEATSINK 54X40X9.5MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
BLM03AX601SN1D
FERRITE BEAD 600 OHM 0201 1LN
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
PESS-D-SS
LABEL ID RATINGS 0.98" WHT/BLCK
Panduit Corp
RFQ
ROB-12326
SHAFT SOLID 1/2"D X 6"L
SparkFun Electronics
RFQ
HKQ0603W3N5C-T
FIXED IND 3.5NH 500MA 200 MOHM
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
RCR110DNP-820L
FIXED IND 82UH 1.26A 160 MOHM TH
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
S1812-333K
FIXED IND 33UH 258MA 3 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ